
York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice A Max Time: 02:30

4/6/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024580916

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Lori Kobayashi

149 BREW All American Dog1 01:06.18Qualified 0Dawn Peterson

139 LEVI Poodle2 01:22.37Qualified 0Maureen Ackerman
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice B Max Time: 02:30

4/6/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024580916

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Lori Kobayashi

112 SRIRACHA Danish-Swedish Farmdog1 00:10.56Qualified 0Lisa Basial

108 MOLLY Cavalier King Charles Spaniel2 00:14.50Qualified 0Dianne Gabel

109 MAGGIE Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gail Hurley

131 MOANA Flat-Coated RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Lauren Weidner
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

4/6/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024580916

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Lori Kobayashi

127 JAX Australian Shepherd1 00:40.00Qualified 0Sandra VanDeMark

107 DALLAS All American Dog2 00:52.18Qualified 0Dianne Gabel

134 JAX Border Terrier3 01:11.43Qualified 0Amanda Slater

117 ARCHIE Flat-Coated Retriever4 01:28.18Qualified 0Amy Bergstrom

101 GEORGE German Shepherd Dog5 01:58.81Qualified 0Kathleen Moore

135 ROZ Border TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Dan MacArthur

128 BRYNN Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Pat Hollern

115 EDITH St. BernardAB Absent 0Jann Hayes
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Excellent - Max Time: 02:30

4/6/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024580916

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Lori Kobayashi 02:30

129 BLISS Giant Schnauzer1 01:42.12Qualified 0Rick Rovenolt

133 IAN Border Collie2 02:02.68Qualified 0Tina Reeder

137 BAILEY Miniature Schnauzer3 02:21.49Qualified 0Leisa Dove

123 URSA German Shepherd Dog4 02:31.18Qualified 0Ellen Sloan

152 SAMMY All American Dog5 02:34.37Qualified 0Jennifer Rongione

140 LIT'L BIT Miniature Schnauzer6 02:47.62Qualified 0Denise Baker

146 MATT English Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Patricia Snider

102 LIBRE Boston TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sandy Guido

114 COOPER Clumber SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Phyllis Bower

106 JULIE All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Dianne Gabel

103 RIPP Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tiffany Pfluger

150 MEADOW All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amber Pflueger

147 SERIOUSLY Chinese Shar-PeiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Darin Cox

126 DINO Belgian TervurenAB Absent 0Joan Hoos
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Master - Max Time: 02:30

4/6/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024580916

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Lori Kobayashi 02:30 02:30

119 MYSA Lagotto Romagnolo1 02:15.87Qualified 0Diane Vickery

137 BAILEY Miniature Schnauzer2 02:40.00Qualified 0Leisa Dove

132 TASIA Flat-Coated Retriever3 02:47.87Qualified 0Lauren Weidner

125 GALA Golden Retriever4 02:48.61Qualified 0Marsha Dulz

133 IAN Border Collie5 02:50.30Qualified 0Tina Reeder

127 JAX Australian Shepherd6 03:04.87Qualified 0Sandra VanDeMark

100 CAELYN Border Collie7 03:52.42Qualified 0Cathy Hivner

145 LOKI Golden Retriever8 04:04.73Qualified 0Melissa Wein

138 PEACH Weimaraner9 04:05.04Qualified 0Suzanne Honeyman

110 JAKE Brittany10 04:10.18Qualified 0Elizabeth Lobato

140 LIT'L BIT Miniature Schnauzer11 04:29.80Qualified 0Denise Baker

148 GIBBS English Springer Spaniel12 06:17.05Qualified 0Patricia Snider

120 RUFUS Belgian Malinois13 07:10.67Qualified 0Thomas Baransky

104 QUIVER Australian ShepherdNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amy Vanderryn

111 PIPER Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Bonnie Bosley

118 BELLA Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Wodecki

130 KYRIE Giant SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Valli Rovenolt

143 MARTINA CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Joyce Engle

136 COWBOY Border CollieAB Absent 0Teresa Cramer
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Master - Max Time: 02:30

4/6/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024580916

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Lori Kobayashi 02:30 02:30

142 BANCROFT VizslaAB Absent 0Angie Howell

121 FINDUS VizslaAB Absent 0Katrin Bode
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice A Max Time: 02:00

4/6/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024580916

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Megan Lloyd-Thompson

149 BREW All American Dog1 00:06.56Qualified 0Dawn Peterson

101 GEORGE German Shepherd Dog2 00:08.81Qualified 0Kathleen Moore
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

4/6/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024580916

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Megan Lloyd-Thompson

108 MOLLY Cavalier King Charles Spaniel1 00:11.25Qualified 0Dianne Gabel

131 MOANA Flat-Coated Retriever2 01:12.75Qualified 0Lauren Weidner
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 04:00

4/6/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024580916

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Megan Lloyd-Thompson

129 BLISS Giant Schnauzer1 00:39.43Qualified 0Rick Rovenolt

134 JAX Border Terrier2 00:44.56Qualified 0Amanda Slater

107 DALLAS All American Dog3 01:14.25Qualified 0Dianne Gabel

102 LIBRE Boston Terrier4 01:14.37Qualified 0Sandy Guido

139 LEVI Poodle5 01:40.87Qualified 0Maureen Ackerman

113 HOOTENANNY Border Collie6 02:55.50Qualified 0Lisa Basial

128 BRYNN Pembroke Welsh Corgi7 03:51.25Qualified 1Pat Hollern

151 PUZZLE DalmatianNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Theresa Schreiner

117 ARCHIE Flat-Coated RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amy Bergstrom

135 ROZ Border TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Dan MacArthur

115 EDITH St. BernardAB Absent 0Jann Hayes

Page 9 of 12



York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Excellent - Max Time: 04:00

4/6/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024580916

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Megan Lloyd-Thompson

106 JULIE All American Dog1 00:47.90Qualified 0Dianne Gabel

137 BAILEY Miniature Schnauzer2 01:06.00Qualified 0Leisa Dove

146 MATT English Cocker Spaniel3 01:58.50Qualified 0Patricia Snider

114 COOPER Clumber Spaniel4 03:36.75Qualified 0Phyllis Bower

141 MALI Miniature Schnauzer5 01:23.00Qualified 1Denise Baker

150 MEADOW All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amber Pflueger

147 SERIOUSLY Chinese Shar-PeiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Darin Cox

120 RUFUS Belgian MalinoisNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Thomas Baransky

133 IAN Border CollieAB Absent 0Tina Reeder
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Master - Max Time: 04:00

4/6/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024580916

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Megan Lloyd-Thompson

119 MYSA Lagotto Romagnolo1 03:06.37Qualified 0Diane Vickery

103 RIPP Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr2 03:27.62Qualified 0Tiffany Pfluger

125 GALA Golden Retriever3 03:37.12Qualified 0Marsha Dulz

123 URSA German Shepherd Dog4 03:51.18Qualified 0Ellen Sloan

144 JAYLIN Collie5 03:51.87Qualified 0Joyce Engle

148 GIBBS English Springer Spaniel6 03:52.93Qualified 0Patricia Snider

118 BELLA Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Wodecki

153 KAYLA Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Dale Aven

152 SAMMY All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jennifer Rongione

145 LOKI Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Melissa Wein

141 MALI Miniature SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Denise Baker

138 PEACH WeimaranerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Suzanne Honeyman

122 UWCHLAN Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Elizabeth Cathcart

111 PIPER Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Bonnie Bosley

110 JAKE BrittanyNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Elizabeth Lobato

130 KYRIE Giant SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Valli Rovenolt

142 BANCROFT VizslaAB Absent 0Angie Howell

121 FINDUS VizslaAB Absent 0Katrin Bode

133 IAN Border CollieAB Absent 0Tina Reeder
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York County Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Master - Max Time: 04:00

4/6/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024580916

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Megan Lloyd-Thompson

136 COWBOY Border CollieAB Absent 0Teresa Cramer
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